

SUPER SALES INDIA LIMITED						
Regd. Office 34 A, Kamaraj Road, Coimbatore - 641 018.						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st December, 2009						
Rs. In Lacs						
SI No.	Particulars	3 months ended		9 months ended		12 months ended
		(unaudited)		(unaudited)		(Audited)
		31.12.2009	31.12.2008	31.12.2009	31.12.2008	31.03.2009
1 (a)	Net Sales/Income from operations	3098.16	2139.68	9150.97	7743.71	10158.98
(b)	Other operating Income	31.44	88.68	104.05	250.21	304.43
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>3129.60</b>	<b>2228.36</b>	<b>9255.02</b>	<b>7993.92</b>	<b>10463.41</b>
2	Expenditure					
	A.( Increase)/Decrease in stock in	(95.38)	176.09	(134.49)	326.77	648.74
	B. Consumption of Raw Material	1280.16	1082.35	3752.23	3262.04	4355.08
	C. Purchase of Traded Goods	-	1.81	3.28	12.35	21.73
	D. Employee Cost	202.49	239.80	630.71	700.09	881.82
	E. Depreciation	274.70	319.73	815.19	949.69	1271.00
	F. Power Cost	417.80	305.89	1201.11	1149.44	1443.91
	G. Other Expenditure	313.31	321.75	875.34	1180.23	1282.78
	H. Total	2393.08	2447.42	7143.37	7580.61	9905.06
3	Profit from operations before other income, interest and exceptional Items (1-2)	736.52	(219.06)	2111.65	413.31	558.35
4	Other income	59.98	38.53	116.27	120.61	144.61
5	Profit before interest and exceptional Items (3+4)	796.50	(180.53)	2227.92	533.92	702.96
6	Interest	105.95	152.83	372.94	482.44	601.25
7	Profit after interest but before exceptional Items (5-6)	690.55	(333.36)	1854.98	51.48	101.71
8	Exceptional Items	(12.73)	-	(12.73)	(6.53)	1.30
9	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)</b>	<b>677.82</b>	<b>(333.36)</b>	<b>1842.25</b>	<b>44.95</b>	<b>103.01</b>
10	Tax Expenses	136.50	(90.73)	533.07	19.89	15.49
11	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary</b>	<b>541.32</b>	<b>(242.63)</b>	<b>1,309.18</b>	<b>25.06</b>	<b>87.52</b>
12	Extra Ordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-
13	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12)</b>	<b>541.32</b>	<b>(242.63)</b>	<b>1,309.18</b>	<b>25.06</b>	<b>87.52</b>

Page. 2

Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended (unaudited)		9 months ended (unaudited)		12 months ended (Audited)
		31.12.2009	31.12.2008	31.12.2009	31.12.2008	31.03.2009
14	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	307.15	307.15	307.15	307.15	307.15
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	4411.65
16 (a)	Earnings per Share (Rs) before Extraordinary Items	17.62	(7.90)	42.62	0.82	2.85
16 (b)	Earnings per Share (Rs) after Extraordinary Items	17.62	(7.90)	42.62	0.82	2.85
17	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of shares	2523562	2523562	2523562	2523562	2523562
	- Percentage of shareholding	82.16	82.16	82.16	82.16	82.16
18	Promoters and promoter group shareholding					
a)	Pledged/Encumbered	Nil	NA	Nil	NA	Nil
	- Number of shares	Nil	NA	Nil	NA	Nil
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter and promoter group)	Nil	NA	Nil	NA	Nil
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of the Company)	Nil	NA	Nil	NA	Nil
b)	Non Encumbered					
	- Number of shares	547938	NA	547938	NA	547938
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter and promoter group)	100	NA	100	NA	100
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of the Company)	17.84	NA	17.84	NA	17.84

Page ... 3

Page 3

## SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED

		3 months ended		9 months ended		12 months
		(unaudited)		(unaudited)		ended
		31.12.2009	31.12.2008	31.12.2009	31.12.2008	(Audited)
19	Segment revenue					
	- Agency Division	262.48	173.30	640.65	977.34	1212.64
	- Textile Division	2707.67	1948.84	7571.29	6197.47	8469.89
	- Windmill Division	159.45	106.22	1043.08	819.11	780.88
	<b>Total</b>	<b>3129.60</b>	<b>2228.36</b>	<b>9255.02</b>	<b>7993.92</b>	<b>10463.41</b>
	Less: Intersegment Revenue	150.24	101.06	993.88	712.80	674.85
	<b>Net Sales/Income from operations</b>	<b>2979.36</b>	<b>2127.30</b>	<b>8261.14</b>	<b>7281.12</b>	<b>9788.56</b>
20	Profit/(Loss) before tax & interest					
	- Agency Division	184.63	98.78	432.88	744.30	923.81
	- Textile Division	574.46	(224.90)	1,118.58	(501.31)	(498.93)
	- Windmill Division	32.88	(44.41)	647.94	264.80	261.08
	<b>Total</b>	<b>791.97</b>	<b>(170.53)</b>	<b>2199.40</b>	<b>507.79</b>	<b>685.96</b>
	Less: Interest	105.95	152.83	372.94	482.44	601.25
	Less: Other unallocable expenditure net off unallocable Income	8.20	10.00	(15.79)	(19.60)	(18.30)
	<b>Total Profit/(Loss) before tax</b>	<b>677.82</b>	<b>(333.36)</b>	<b>1842.25</b>	<b>44.95</b>	<b>103.01</b>
21	Capital Employed					
	- Agency Division	722.95	1131.95	722.95	1131.95	372.39
	- Textile Division	4057.92	2621.22	4057.92	2621.22	3272.27
	- Windmill Division	2329.15	1665.90	2329.15	1665.90	1692.38
	<b>Total</b>	<b>7110.02</b>	<b>5419.07</b>	<b>7110.02</b>	<b>5419.07</b>	<b>5337.04</b>

## Notes

- The above results reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25.01.2010. The above results are subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company
- Investors complaints : i) Pending at beginning and end of the quarter - Nil  
ii) Complaints received and resolved during the quarter - 1
- Previous period figures are re-grouped and reclassified wherever necessary

On behalf of the Board

  
**R. VENKATRANGAPPAN**  
 Chairman

 Coimbatore  
 25.01.2010